Electrical Ratings
Usergroup B C D -
Rated Voltage 300V - 300V 450V
Rated Current 12A - 12A 17.5A
Wire Size solid 30-16 AWG - 30-16 AWG 0.25mm2 - 1.5mm2
stranded 30-16 AWG - 30-16 AWG 0.25mm2 - 1.5mm2
PCB Terminal Block
7.62 mm Pin Spacing

Cage Clamp
(lift type)
Ordering Information
No. Poles Length (mm) Std. Pack Order # - Modular Order # - No Dovetails
2 10.5 200 MVS132-7,62-H MVS132-7,62-H-L
3 17.5 200 MVS133-7,62-H MVS133-7,62-H-L
4 24.5 200 MVS134-7,62-H MVS134-7,62-H-L
5 31.5 200 MVS135-7,62-H MVS135-7,62-H-L
6 38.5 200 MVS136-7,62-H MVS136-7,62-H-L
7 45.5 200 MVS137-7,62-H MVS137-7,62-H-L
8 52.5 200 MVS138-7,62-H MVS138-7,62-H-L
9 59.5 200 MVS139-7,62-H MVS139-7,62-H-L
10 66.5 200 MVS1310-7,62-H MVS1310-7,62-H-L
11 73.5 200 MVS1311-7,62-H MVS1311-7,62-H-L
12 80.5 200 MVS1312-7,62-H MVS1312-7,62-H-L
Ø
1.
3
Drilling Diagram